TEELA JACKSON
Thursday 12/9/2021 - 12:15 PM - 1:15 PM
“Talent Strategy 2021: The New Frontier”

JILL KOPANIS
Thursday 12/16/2021 - 12:15 PM - 1:15 PM
“SHAZAAMI! Energizing HR!

Saturday 1/15/2022
Departure from Cape Canaveral, Florida | 4:00 PM
Dinner | 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Check-in/Registration/ Welcome | 8:00 PM - 8:15 PM

Opening Night: Johnny C. Taylor, Jr. | 8:15 PM - 9:45 PM
“Getting Talent Back To Work”

Sunday 1/16/2022

Cruising | All Day

Speaker Session: Jill Kopanis | 8:00 AM - 9:15 AM
“HR TRANSFORMATION IN A WORLD OF
UNKNOWN: a Journey Down the Yellow Brick Road”

Speaker Session: Matt Kutz | 9:30 AM - 10:45 AM
“Down to Business: Soft Skills are the New Hard Skills”

Speaker Session: Paula Harvey | 11:00 AM - 12:15 PM

“Business Ethics for HR”

Lunch Break | 12:15 PM - 1:00 PM

Speaker Session: Summer Jelinek | 1:00 PM - 2:15 PM

“5 Keys to Unlocking your Potential - The Magic of Leadership”

CATHY MISSILDINE
Thursday 1/6/2022 - 12:15PM - 1:15 PM
“HR Metrics That Matter”

PAULA HARVEY
Thursday 1/13/2022 - 12:15 PM - 1:15 PM
“Strategic HR: Making The Business Case”

&

Monday 1/17/2022
Arrive in Labadee, Haiti | 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Tuesday 1/18/2022
Cruising | All Day
Speaker Session: Greg Hare | 8:00 AM - 9:15 AM

“Hot Topics in Employment Law - 2021.
What keeps HR Professionals Up At Night”

Speaker Session: Teela Jackson | 9:30 AM - 10:45 AM
“Talent Strategy 2022: The New Frontier”

Speaker Session: Cathy Missildine | 11:00 AM - 12:15 PM
“Leading HR in Turbulent Times”

Wednesday 1/19/2022
Avrrive in Nassau, Bahamas | 7:00 AM - 3:30 PM

Thursday 1/20/2022
Dock in Cape Canaveral, Florida | 7:00 AM

In between these awesome sessions on the ship we will be stopping in Labadee, Haiti and Nassau, Bahamas on

Monday, January 17 & Wednesday, January 19. Excursions for continuing networking opportunities are

available while we are in Port to make the most of your conference time.

This surf portion of the conference has been submitted for 10 SHRM Professional Development Credits and an equal number of recertification credits from HRCI. An
addition 4.0 recertification credits are available for the “Turf” portion of the conference. Attendees may earn up to 14 recertification credits for the entire conference.
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